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総合リザルト

H1 H2 H1 H2 合計
1 55 ハセケン ５０９RACING 52 CRF150RⅡ 3 1 45 50 95
2 1 渡邊HERO英雄 チームケイズ＆２ストおやぢ倶楽部 44 KTM85SX 2 2 47 47 94
3 88 ペヤング　ゴロー ５０９RACING 53 CRF150RⅡ 1 6 50 40 90
4 69 石橋 賢二 GCR 54 CRF150RⅡ 4 3 43 45 88
5 252 岡田 広幸 RT-CHOCO 50 CRF150 7 4 39 43 82
6 4 ハリー YELLOW magic! AS清水 44 CRF150RⅡ 6 5 40 41 81
7 119 キメちび ２３９Stance 26 KX85 5 7 41 39 80
8 63 ワダッチ 62 KX85Ⅱ 8 11 38 35 73
9 13 katsu The Good father 43 CRF150 13 8 33 38 71
10 49 セイジロー TiLT　Racing 42 CRF125F 12 9 34 37 71
11 723 ゆうのり ぴっちゃんまーごRC 26 KX85Ⅱ 11 10 35 36 71
12 97 キャブ 縞猫 50 CRF150R 9 12 37 34 71
13 423 KASA ysp東大和南レーシングチーム 45 YZ85LW 10 16 36 30 66
14 79 佐藤 真 MOTOR　HOUSE　R・D 39 CRF150R 15 15 31 31 62
15 104 TOSHI パワーテックレーシング 45 CRF150RⅡ 18 13 28 33 61
16 95 健康優良親父 緑のカメSP 51 KDX250SR 17 14 29 32 61
17 253 藤倉 教雄 城北ライダース 46 CRF150 14 17 32 29 61
18 14 YAMA The Good father 60 CRF150RⅡ 16 30 0 30

年齢 車両
順位 ポイント

順位 No 名前 チーム名

決勝 ヒート１ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 88 ペヤング　ゴロー ５０９RACING 53 CRF150RⅡ 9 50
2 1 渡邊HERO英雄 チームケイズ＆２ストおやぢ倶楽部 44 KTM85SX 9 47
3 55 ハセケン ５０９RACING 52 CRF150RⅡ 9 45
4 69 石橋 賢二 GCR 54 CRF150RⅡ 9 43
5 119 キメちび ２３９Stance 26 KX85 9 41
6 4 ハリー YELLOW magic! AS清水 44 CRF150RⅡ 9 40
7 252 岡田 広幸 RT-CHOCO 50 CRF150 9 39
8 63 ワダッチ 62 KX85Ⅱ 9 38
9 97 キャブ 縞猫 50 CRF150R 9 37
10 423 KASA ysp東大和南レーシングチーム 45 YZ85LW 9 36
11 723 ゆうのり ぴっちゃんまーごRC 26 KX85Ⅱ 9 35
12 49 セイジロー TiLT　Racing 42 CRF125F 9 34
13 13 katsu The Good father 43 CRF150 9 33
14 253 藤倉 教雄 城北ライダース 46 CRF150 9 32
15 79 佐藤 真 MOTOR　HOUSE　R・D 39 CRF150R 9 31
16 14 YAMA The Good father 60 CRF150RⅡ 9 30
17 95 健康優良親父 緑のカメSP 51 KDX250SR 9 29
18 104 TOSHI パワーテックレーシング 45 CRF150RⅡ 9 28

決勝 ヒート１ ラップチャート
通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周

1 252 252 55 55 88 88 88 88 88
2 55 55 252 88 55 55 55 1 1
3 88 88 88 1 1 1 1 55 55
4 69 69 1 69 69 69 69 69 69
5 1 1 69 119 119 119 119 119 119
6 119 119 119 4 4 4 4 4 4
7 253 253 4 97 97 97 97 252 252
8 4 4 253 252 252 252 252 97 63
9 97 97 97 63 63 63 63 63 97
10 14 14 13 13 423 423 423 423 423
11 13 13 63 104 13 13 723 723 723
12 104 63 104 423 104 723 13 13 49
13 63 104 79 79 723 253 253 49 13
14 49 79 423 723 253 79 79 253 253
15 79 723 723 253 79 49 49 79 79
16 723 423 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
17 423 49 49 49 49 95 95 95 95
18 95 95 95 95 95 104 104 104 104

決勝 ヒート２ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 55 ハセケン ５０９RACING 52 CRF150RⅡ 8 50
2 1 渡邊HERO英雄 チームケイズ＆２ストおやぢ倶楽部 44 KTM85SX 8 47
3 69 石橋 賢二 GCR 54 CRF150RⅡ 8 45
4 252 岡田 広幸 RT-CHOCO 50 CRF150 8 43
5 4 ハリー YELLOW magic! AS清水 44 CRF150RⅡ 8 41
6 88 ペヤング　ゴロー ５０９RACING 53 CRF150RⅡ 8 40
7 119 キメちび ２３９Stance 26 KX85 8 39
8 13 katsu The Good father 43 CRF150 8 38
9 49 セイジロー TiLT　Racing 42 CRF125F 8 37
10 723 ゆうのり ぴっちゃんまーごRC 26 KX85Ⅱ 8 36
11 63 ワダッチ 62 KX85Ⅱ 8 35
12 97 キャブ 縞猫 50 CRF150R 8 34
13 104 TOSHI パワーテックレーシング 45 CRF150RⅡ 8 33
14 95 健康優良親父 緑のカメSP 51 KDX250SR 8 32
15 79 佐藤 真 MOTOR　HOUSE　R・D 39 CRF150R 8 31
16 423 KASA ysp東大和南レーシングチーム 45 YZ85LW 8 30
17 253 藤倉 教雄 城北ライダース 46 CRF150 7 29

14 YAMA The Good father 60 CRF150RⅡ 0 0

決勝 ヒート２ ラップチャート
通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周

1 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55
2 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 1
3 252 252 252 252 252 252 1 69
4 13 13 4 4 1 1 252 252
5 4 4 13 1 4 4 4 4
6 119 119 1 119 119 119 119 88
7 88 88 119 88 88 88 88 119
8 97 1 88 13 13 13 13 13
9 723 97 97 97 97 97 49 49
10 1 723 723 723 723 49 723 723
11 104 104 49 49 49 723 63 63
12 49 49 63 63 63 63 97 97
13 95 95 104 423 423 423 423 104
14 63 63 95 104 104 104 104 95
15 423 423 423 95 253 253 95 253
16 79 79 253 253 95 95 253 79
17 253 79 79 79 79 79 423


